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TEAM W L GB RS RA W L RS RA

  HALIFAX   * 14 2 - 124 34 19 7 153 82

  JUNIATA  11 5 3 126 84 13 8 153 117

  NEWPORT  9 7 5 83 79 12 9 127 102

  LINE MOUNTAIN 9 7 5 111 101 11 10 143 120

  GREENWOOD 8 8 6 94 112 11 12 118 170

  MILLERSBURG 7 9 7 110 126 8 12 134 162

  EAST JUNIATA 6 10 8 89 106 8 10 108 110

  UPPER DAUPHIN 6 10 8 76 101 9 13 95 129

  SUSQUENITA  2 14 12 76 146 3 17 102 186

* - 2022 TVAA CHAMPIONS

Friday, April 22, 2022

HALIFAX 8, EAST JUNIATA 0

JUNIATA 8, SUSQUENITA 6

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

GREENWOOD 5, SUSQUENITA 3

HALIFAX 3, NEWPORT 0 (COMBINED NO-HITTER)

LINE MOUNTAIN 5, GREENWOOD 2

MILLERSBURG 11, EAST JUNIATA 7

LINE MOUNTAIN 13, MILLERSBURG 9

EAST JUNIATA 6, SUSQUENITA 3

JUNIATA 11, UPPER DAUPHIN 1 (5 INNINGS)

Wednesday, April 13, 2022

GREENWOOD 4, EAST JUNIATA 3

JUNIATA 9, MILLERSBURG 6

LINE MOUNTAIN 5, SUSQUENITA 1

NEWPORT 8, UPPER DAUPHIN 6

JUNIATA 5, NEWPORT 3

LINE MOUNTAIN 13, UPPER DAUPHIN 3 (5 INNINGS)

STANDINGS

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

EAST JUNIATA 8, LINE MOUNTAIN 5

Monday, April 4, 2022

HALIFAX 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 0

GREENWOOD 12, JUNIATA 11

SUSQUENITA 17, MILLERSBURG 12

Thursday, April 14, 2022

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

NEWPORT 12, MILLERSBURG 0 (5 INNINGS)

UPPER DAUPHIN 14, GREENWOOD 4 (6 INNINGS)

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Monday, April 11, 2022

HALIFAX 7, SUSQUENITA 5 EAST JUNIATA 1, NEWPORT 0

HALIFAX 10, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 (6 INNING NO-HITTER)

LEAGUE RECORD OVERALL RECORD

TVAA SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

MILLERSBURG 10, EAST JUNIATA 8

JUNIATA 8, LINE MOUNTAIN 5

HALIFAX 4, GREENWOOD 1

GREENWOOD 4, LINE MOUNTAIN 3

MILLERSBURG 7, UPPER DAUPHIN 5

HALIFAX 10, NEWPORT (6 INNINGS)

Friday, April 1, 2022

EAST JUNIATA 11, UPPER DAUPHIN 1 (6 INNINGS)
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UPPER DAUPHIN 10, NEWPORT 4

NEWPORT 4, JUNIATA 3

GREENWOOD 11, SUSQUENITA 6

Thursday, May 5, 2022 Monday, May 9, 2022

EAST JUNIATA 17, GREENWOOD 15 (9 INNINGS) HALIFAX 11, UPPER DAUPHIN 3

LINE MOUNTAIN 5, SUSQUENITA 3 JUNIATA 15, SUSQUENITA 0 (5 INNINGS)

Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Wednesday, May 11, 2022

LINE MOUNTAIN 4, UPPER DAUPHIN 2

Monday, May 2, 2022 Tuesday, May 3, 2022

LINE MOUNTAIN 21, NEWPORT 5 (6 INNINGS)

MILLERSBURG 14, LINE MOUNTAIN 0 (6 INNINGS)

Thursday, May 12, 2022 Saturday, May 14, 2022

NEWPORT 5, EAST JUNIATA 1

JUNIATA 5, UPPER DAUPHIN 2

UPPER DAUPHIN 2, SUSQUENITA 0

EAST JUNIATA 10, SUSQUENITA 8 NEWPORT 4, LINE MOUNTAIN 2 (9 INNINGS)

JUNIATA 10, GREENWOOD 0 (5 INNINGS)

MILLERSBURG 16, SUSQUENITA 7

LINE MOUNTAIN 9, HALIFAX 7

GREENWOOD 6, MILLERSBURG

HALIFAX 9, MILLERSBURG 0

MILLERSBURG 3, HALIFAX 1

SUSQUENITA 13, UPPER DAUPHIN 12

JUNIATA 5, EAST JUNIATA 1

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 Wednesday, May 18, 2022

HALIFAX 9, EAST JUNIATA 3

GREENWOOD 11, NEWPORT 1 (5 INNINGS) JUNIATA 11, EAST JUNIATA 4

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 Thursday, April 28, 2022

HALIFAX 12, SUSQUENITA 1 (6 INNINGS) JUNIATA 15, LINE MOUNTAIN 14 (8 INNINGS)

NEWPORT 12, MILLERSBURG 2 (5 INNINGS)

UPPER DAUPHIN 9, GREENWOOD 1

MILLERSBURG 12, JUNIATA 5 NEWPORT 5, GREENWOOD 1

Saturday, April 23, 2022 Monday, April 25, 2022

HALIFAX 7,  JUNIATA 5 (8 INNINGS)

Saturday, April 30, 2022

GREENWOOD 13, MILLERSBURG 2 (6 INNINGS) UPPER DAUPHIN 4, EAST JUNIATA 3 (10 Innings)

HALIFAX 7, JUNIATA 0

HALIFAX 14, GREENWOOD 4 (5 INNINGS)

LINE MOUNTAIN 7, EAST JUNIATA 6

UPPER DAUPHIN 2, MILLERSBURG 1

Friday, April 29, 2022

NEWPORT 1, SUSQUENITA 0

NEWPORT 19, SUSQUENITA 3 (5 INNINGS)
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POSTSEASON RESULTS

STATES - 1A CHAMPIONSHIP

DUBOIS CENTRAL CATHOLIC 12, HALIFAX 2

Friday, June 17, 2022

Thursday, June 9, 2022 Monday, June 13, 2022

STATES - 1A QUARTERFINAL STATES - 1A SEMIFINAL

HALIFAX 3, MMI PREP 1 HALIFAX 6, TRI-VALLEY 5 (8 INNINGS)

HALIFAX 3, BENTON 0 (8 INNINGS)

TRI-VALLEY 6, GREENWOOD 2

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 Monday, June 6, 2022

BELLEFONTE 14, JUNIATA 2 (5 INNINGS)

STATES - 1A FIRST ROUNDDISTRICT 6 - 4A CHAMPIONSHIP

GREENWOOD 4, HIGH POINT BAPTIST 0 GREENWOOD 3, HALIFAX 1

DISTRICT 6 - 4A SEMIFINAL

JUNIATA 2, PENN CAMBRIA 0

DISTRICT 3 - 2A SEMIFINAL

DELONE CATHOLIC 10, UPPER DAUPHIN 0

HALIFAX 9, MOUNT CALVARY CHRISTIAN 8 (8 INNINGS)

DISTRICT 3 - 1A SEMIFINAL DISTRICT 3 - 1A CHAMPONSHIP

Monday, May 23, 2022 Thursday, May 26, 2022

UPPER DAUPHIN 4, FAIRFIELD 1  

KUTZTOWN 5, NEWPORT 4 WYALUSING 3, LINE MOUNTAIN 0

DISTRICT 3 - 2A QUARTERFINAL DISTRICT 4 - 2A QUARTERFINAL

Friday, May 20, 2022 Saturday, May 21, 2022


